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AUTORE PUNTEGGIO	 CLASSIFICA

Gaspare	Marrali 13 1

Paolo	Caldera 10 2

Luciano	Bonomi 8 3

Gianfranco	Romano 7 4

Michela	Sisti 6 5

Paola	Grassi 5 6

Daniela	Baccomo 4 7

Paolo	Sirtori 3 8

Claudia	Prati 2 9

Cinzia	Gemelli 1 10

Davide	Frascino 0 11

Gaetano	Balsamo 0 11

Gordana	Trbos 0 11

Robertino	Radovix 0 11

Salvatore	Cascino 0 11

CAMPIONATO	FOTO	DEL	MESE

Classifica	generale	2015
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AUTORE
01	-	Vecchio	e	

Nuovo
02	-	Astratto 03	-	Ritratto 04	-	Respiro

05	-	
Sfumature	di	

verde

06	-	Sport	il	
momento	
saliente

07	-	Mi	
illumino	di	
immenso

08	-	
Compagni	di	

Viaggio

09	-	Mi	
illumino	di	
immenso

PUNTEGGIO	 CLASSIFICA

Gaspare	Marrali 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

Paolo	Caldera 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2

Luciano	Bonomi 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

Gianfranco	Romano 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4

Michela	Sisti 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

Paola	Grassi 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6

Daniela	Baccomo 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Paolo	Sirtori 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Claudia	Prati 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9

Cinzia	Gemelli 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10

Davide	Frascino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Gaetano	Balsamo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Gordana	Trbos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Robertino	Radovix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Salvatore	Cascino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

CAMPIONATO	FOTO	DEL	MESE

Classifica	generale	2015


